
Sustainable Product Certification

NSF International

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International.
For the most current and complete information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

789 N.Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA
1-800-NSF-MARK  734-769-8010

C0021856-105-04

Masland Contract
A Dixie Group Company
716 Bill Myles Drive
Saraland, AL 36571

251-679-3600

Modular Tile

Modular Tile

Modular Tile

Modular Tile

Modular Tile

Modular Tile

Modular Tile

Concourse

Echo

Feedback

Resonate

Runway

Sound Off 

Vibrato

T310

T504

T505

T502

T301 

T501

T503

06/04/2013 -
01/31/2015

06/04/2013 -
01/31/2015

07/16/2013 -
01/31/2015

06/04/2013 -
01/31/2015

06/04/2013 -
01/31/2015

06/04/2013 -
01/31/2015

06/04/2013 -
01/31/2015

C0021856-105

C0021856-105

C0021856-105

C0021856-105

C0021856-105

C0021856-105

C0021856-105

Product Category Trade Name Series/Number

Certification
Number

Certification
Period

NSF International Certifies that the product appearing on this Sustainable Product Certification conforms to
the requirements of NSF/ANSI Standard 140 - Sustainable Carpet Assessment 

Facility: Atmore, AL

Platinum Certified

United States


