

Sustainable Product Certification

NSF International Certifies that the product appearing on this Sustainable Product Certification conforms to the requirements of NSF/ANSI Standard 140 - Sustainable Carpet Assessment

Masland Contract A Dixie Group Company 716 Bill Myles Drive Saraland, AL 36571 United States

251-679-3600 Facility: Atmore, AL

Platinum Certified

Product Category	Trade Name	Series/Number	Certification Period	Certification Number
Modular Tile	Concourse	Т310	06/04/2013 - 01/31/2015	C0021856-105
Modular Tile	Echo	T504	06/04/2013 - 01/31/2015	C0021856-105
Modular Tile	Feedback	T505	07/16/2013 - 01/31/2015	C0021856-105
Modular Tile	Resonate	T502	06/04/2013 - 01/31/2015	C0021856-105
Modular Tile	Runway	T301	06/04/2013 - 01/31/2015	C0021856-105
Modular Tile	Sound Off	T501	06/04/2013 - 01/31/2015	C0021856-105
Modular Tile	Vibrato	Т503	06/04/2013 - 01/31/2015	C0021856-105